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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

4x200m Freistil Frauen
Zeitlauf 1 (09:00)

Bahn Name
2 1. Mannschaft
3 1. Mannschaft
4 1. Mannschaft
5 1. Mannschaft
6 1. Mannschaft

Zeitlauf 2 (09:12)
1 1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft
1. Mannschaft

NGO BLWN

Verein

TSG Schwébisch Hall
Kaiserslauterer SK

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
ASC Gottingen von 1846

SG Gelsenkirchen

TPSK 1925 e.V.
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Frankfurt

W98 Hannover

SV Halle / Saale

SG Regio Freiburg
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

ME-Zeit

10:14.87

9:33.19
9:23.18
9:27.77
9:37.75

9:15.79
8:55.45
8:31.02
8:21.97
8:29.97
8:33.43
9:13.78
9:22.96

09:00

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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